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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 5:34:45 pm

Event 38 Women Elite Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps　 4000 m　 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd&4th to bronze

Madeleine WASSERBAECH (AUS) WE 10144581110
Weather: 31.2 ℃, 1007.8 hPa, 47.8 %
Start: 2026-03-25 2:40 pm AEST
Result: 4:54.378 (8.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 15.038 (7.)
250 m 24.335 24.335 (7.)
375 m 32.892 (7.)
500 m 16.966 41.301 (8.)
625 m 49.746 (8.)
750 m 17.092 58.393 (8.)
875 m 1:07.207 (8.)
1000 m 17.659 1:16.052 (8.)
1125 m 1:24.808 (8.)
1250 m 17.563 1:33.615 (8.)
1375 m 1:42.442 (8.)
1500 m 17.715 1:51.330 (8.)
1625 m 2:00.183 (8.)
1750 m 17.729 2:09.059 (8.)
1875 m 2:17.992 (8.)
2000 m 17.835 2:26.894 (8.)
2125 m 2:35.724 (8.)
2250 m 17.668 2:44.562 (8.)
2375 m 2:53.441 (8.)
2500 m 17.814 3:02.376 (8.)
2625 m 3:11.386 (7.)
2750 m 18.124 3:20.500 (7.)
2875 m 3:29.583 (7.)
3000 m 18.337 3:38.837 (7.)
3125 m 3:48.091 (7.)
3250 m 18.482 3:57.319 (7.)
3375 m 4:06.624 (6.)
3500 m 18.760 4:16.079 (7.)
3625 m 4:25.533 (6.)
3750 m 19.021 4:35.100 (8.)
3875 m 4:44.690 (6.)
4000 m 19.278 4:54.378 (8.)


